
 

 

*​Calendars are subject to change. All community outings must have a signed permission slip.* 

Learning Never Ends, LLC - London 
November 2020: Gratitudes & Appreciations 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 2  3  4  5  6 

9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

11:30 

12:30 

1:00 

2:00 

Coffee Club 

Physical Therapy 

Circle of Friends 

Lunch 

Dance Move Mania 

Music Therapy 

Math/Money Skills 

9:00 

10:00 

10:30  

11:30 

12:30 

1:00 

1:45 

Coffee Club 

Sign Language 

Meditation 

Lunch 

Puzzle Partners 

Reading Skills 

Science Club 

9:00 

10:00 

 

11:30 

12:30 

1:00 

2:00  

Coffee Club 

Cooking Club: 

Shopping 

Lunch 

Memory Flash Cards 

Cooking Club 

Clean up Crew 

9:00 

10:00 

10:45 

11:30 

1:00 

1:30 

2:15 

Coffee Club 

Spelling/Grammar 

Writing Skills 

Lunch 

Boot Camp w/ Corey 

Crazy Crafts 

Karaoke 

9:00 

10:00 

11:30 

12:30  

 

2:00 

Coffee Club 

Leaf Sensory Bags 

Lunch 

Bowling @ Madison 

Lanes - Bring $3 

Clean up Crew 

 9  10  11  12  13 

9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

11:30 

12:30 

1:00 

2:00 

Coffee Club 

Physical Therapy 

Circle of Friends 

Lunch 

Dance Move Mania 

Music Therapy 

Math/Money Skills 

9:00 

10:00 

10:30  

11:30 

12:30 

1:00 

1:45 

Coffee Club 

Sign Language 

Meditation 

Lunch 

Puzzle Partners 

Reading Skills 

Science Club 

9:00 

10:00 

 

11:30 

12:30 

1:00 

2:00  

Coffee Club 

Cooking Club: 

Shopping 

Lunch 

Memory Flash Cards 

Cooking Club 

Clean up Crew 

9:00 

10:00 

10:45 

11:30 

1:00 

1:30 

2:15 

Coffee Club 

Spelling/Grammar 

Writing Skills 

Lunch 

Boot Camp w/ Corey 

Crazy Crafts 

Karaoke 

9:00 

10:00 

 

11:30 

 

1:00 

2:00 

Coffee Club 

Board Game 

Bonanza 

Pizza Party - 

Bring $3 

Talent Show Reveal 

Clean up Crew 

 16  17  18  19  20 

9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

11:30 

12:30 

1:00 

2:00 

Coffee Club 

Physical Therapy 

Circle of Friends 

Lunch 

Dance Move Mania 

Music Therapy 

Math/Money Skills 

9:00 

10:00 

10:30  

11:30 

12:30 

1:00 

1:45 

Coffee Club 

Sign Language 

Meditation 

Lunch 

Puzzle Partners 

Reading Skills 

Science Club 

9:00 

10:00 

 

11:30 

12:30 

1:00 

2:00  

Coffee Club 

Cooking Club: 

Shopping 

Lunch 

Memory Flash Cards 

Cooking Club 

Clean up Crew 

9:00 

10:00 

10:45 

11:30 

1:00 

1:30 

2:15 

Coffee Club 

Spelling/Grammar 

Writing Skills 

Lunch 

Boot Camp w/ Corey 

Crazy Crafts 

Karaoke 

9:00 

10:00 

11:30 

 

1:00 

2:00 

Coffee Club 

Letters of Gratitude 

Gratitude Lunch 

(lunch is provided) 

Attitude of Gratitude 

Clean up Crew 

 23  24  25  26  27 

9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

11:30 

12:30 

1:00 

2:00 

Coffee Club 

Physical Therapy 

Circle of Friends 

Lunch 

Dance Move Mania 

Music Therapy 

Math/Money Skills 

9:00 

10:00 

10:30  

11:30 

12:30 

1:00 

1:45 

Coffee Club 

Sign Language 

Meditation 

Lunch 

Puzzle Partners 

Reading Skills 

Science Club 

9:00 

10:00 

 

11:30 

1:00 

Coffee Club 

Making holiday 

treats! 

Lunch 

History of 

Thanksgiving - 

Holiday Send Off 

 

 Program Closed 

 

Have a happy holiday 

weekend! 

Program Closed 


