Learning Never Ends, LLC - London

November 2020: Gratitudes & Appreciations

	Monday		Tuesday			Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
. 2				3		. 4	. 5	. 6
9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club		9:00	Coffee Club	9:00 Coffee Club	9:00 Coffee Club
10:00	Physical Therapy	10:00	Sign Language		10:00	Cooking Club:	10:00 Spelling/Grammar	10:00 Leaf Sensory Bags
11:00	Circle of Friends	10:30	Meditation			Shopping	10:45 Writing Skills	11:30 Lunch
11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch		11:30	Lunch	11:30 Lunch	12:30 Bowling @ Madison
12:30	Dance Move Mania	12:30	Puzzle Partners		12:30	Memory Flash Cards	1:00 Boot Camp w/ Corey	Lanes - Bring \$3
1:00	Music Therapy	1:00	Reading Skills		1:00	Cooking Club	1:30 Crazy Crafts	2:00 Clean up Crew
2:00	Math/Money Skills	1:45	Science Club		2:00	Clean up Crew	2:15 Karaoke	
	. 9			10		. 11	. 12	13
9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club		9:00	Coffee Club	9:00 Coffee Club	9:00 Coffee Club
10:00	Physical Therapy	10:00	Sign Language		10:00	Cooking Club:	10:00 Spelling/Grammar	10:00 Board Game
11:00	Circle of Friends	10:30	Meditation			Shopping	10:45 Writing Skills	Bonanza
11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch		11:30	Lunch	11:30 Lunch	11:30 Pizza Party -
12:30	Dance Move Mania	12:30	Puzzle Partners		12:30	Memory Flash Cards	1:00 Boot Camp w/ Corey	Bring \$3
1:00	Music Therapy	1:00	Reading Skills		1:00	Cooking Club	1:30 Crazy Crafts	1:00 Talent Show Reveal
2:00	Math/Money Skills	1:45	Science Club		2:00	Clean up Crew	2:15 Karaoke	2:00 Clean up Crew
	. 16			17		18	. 19	20
9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club		9:00	Coffee Club	9:00 Coffee Club	9:00 Coffee Club
10:00	Physical Therapy	10:00	Sign Language		10:00	Cooking Club:	10:00 Spelling/Grammar	10:00 Letters of Gratitude
11:00	Circle of Friends	10:30	Meditation			Shopping	10:45 Writing Skills	11:30 Gratitude Lunch
11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch		11:30	Lunch	11:30 Lunch	(lunch is provided)
12:30	Dance Move Mania	12:30	Puzzle Partners		12:30	Memory Flash Cards	1:00 Boot Camp w/ Corey	1:00 Attitude of Gratitude
1:00	Music Therapy	1:00	Reading Skills		1:00	Cooking Club	1:30 Crazy Crafts	2:00 Clean up Crew
2:00	Math/Money Skills	1:45	Science Club		2:00	Clean up Crew	2:15 Karaoke	
	23			24		25	26	27
9:00	Coffee Club	9:00	Coffee Club		9:00	Coffee Club	100	
10:00	Physical Therapy	10:00	Sign Language		10:00	Making holiday	Harpy (A)	
11:00	Circle of Friends	10:30	Meditation			treats!	ThaN book i Ma	
11:30	Lunch	11:30	Lunch		11:30	Lunch	TIMA BAILMA	Have a happy holiday
12:30	Dance Move Mania	12:30	Puzzle Partners		1:00	History of		weekend!
1:00	Music Therapy	1:00	Reading Skills			Thanksgiving - Holiday Send Off	Program Closed	Program Closed
2:00	Math/Money Skills	1:45	Science Club			! ITOIIUAY DOIIU OII		

^{*}Calendars are subject to change. All community outings must have a signed permission slip.*